Alcon 9026 Low
-Voltage 5-Inch Adjustable In-G
round LED
 W
ell Light
9026
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
Color TemperatureModel

Warranty: Limited Lifetime Warranty on Fixture
10 Year Warranty on Housing
ORDERING INFORMATION
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
Example:(9026-30K-15-GM-CPK)
- -
Beam Spread
15 - 15° Spot
38 - 38° Flood
60 - 60° Wide
Flood
4⅞"
4⅝"
⅜”
3½"
4⅞"
-
Finish
GM - Gunmetal
AB - Antique Bronze
SS - Stainless Steel
-
Options
CPK - Concrete
Pour Kit
Project Name: Type: Quantity: